PRICE LIST 2026

Valid from: November 1, 2025 — March 31, 2027

Prestige Yacht Club

1138 Budapest, Meder utca 9.
Phone 1: +36 30 747 9794 | Phone 2: +36 30 288 3091 | Phone 3: +36 30 301 1503
Website: www.prestigeyachtclub.com

5 m finger Under 5 m 1,590 EUR 1,272 EUR 254 EUR 26 EUR

5 m finger 5m-6m 2,360 EUR 1,888 EUR 378 EUR 37 EUR
2.a 8 m finger 6m-6.9m 2,760 EUR 2,208 EUR 442EUR 44 EUR
2.b 8 m finger Tm-79m 3,570 EUR 2,856 EUR 571 EUR 47 EUR
2.C 8 m finger 8m-89m 4250 EUR 3,400 EUR 680 EUR 50EUR
2.d 8 m finger 9m-99m 4,670 EUR 3,736 EUR 747 EUR 65 EUR
3.a 10 mfinger 10m—-1099m 5,125EUR 4,100 EUR 820EUR 69 EUR
3.b 10 mfinger 11m-1199m 5490 EUR 4,392 EUR 840EUR 75EUR
3.c 10 m finger Over 12 m 5,900 EUR 4,720EUR 910EUR 78 EUR

Nofixed —Noboatlicense 4 150 )R 880 EUR 200 EUR 20 EUR

Dinghy berth category

Important Notes:

* Prices are in EUR and include VAT.
¢ Seasonal rate applies for the period between April 1 and October 30.

* We offer a 30% discount on monthly and daily rates between October 1 and April 30.

Services and Benefits Included in Rental Fee:

Electricity and water consumption

Continuous harbor master supervision

Use of sanitary facilities and club room
* 2 access cards

10% discount on food and beverages at Melba Restaurant

15% discount on rental fees for houseboats located in the marina

For more information, please contact us:

info@prestigeyachtclub.com
+36 30 747 9794 | +36 30 288 3091 | +36 30 301 1503

www.prestigeyachtclub.com
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